
COMM NW COR, E 465.25 FT, S 618.
310 FT, S 65.08 FT TO N R/W R/R,
350 FT, N 236.08 FT TO POB.

THE 246 NW CASTERLINE GL LAKE CITY FL 32055 LAND T
304 S JONES BLVD, #1356
LAS VEGAS, NV 89107

20-3S-16-02209-002
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246 NW CASTERLINE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 860 67.3200 40.39 34,735 1971 1971 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 13,571

UOP 80 25 20 323

920 860 13,894
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1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 12 120.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 420

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

8,220

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 13,375


